
Ken McClean Memorial NIRS Vegas 
Muckamore Company of Archers (KMMM26)
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ, 17-01-2026
Judges: McCormick Stephen, McCann Ryan
Director of Shooting: Craig Aaron
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2026718 BELL Jo Ann 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC 2 4C M C M

2026718 BELL Jo Ann 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC 1 4C M C M

3099434 BENSON Liam 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 2 7C U21M R U21M

3099434 BENSON Liam 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 7C U21M R U21M

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

893997 CONVERY Alan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 2 5A 50M C 50M

893997 CONVERY Alan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 5A 50M C 50M

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3011141 DOUGAN Ryan 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 2B M B M

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1011139 GORDON Neil 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 2 2C 50M C 50M

1011139 GORDON Neil 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 2C 50M C 50M

2015451 GRIFFIN George 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 5D 50M R 50M

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

973634 HALL Robert 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 4D M C M

973634 HALL Robert 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 4D M C M

1034754 HAMILTON Dean 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 2 5B M C M

1034754 HAMILTON Dean 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 5B M C M

3085791 HOULSTON Callum 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 2 5C M R M

3085791 HOULSTON Callum 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 5C M R M

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3042127 LYNESS Andrew 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 3D M B M

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

INT AI2342 MCCLELLAND Gilbert 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 2 6A 50M C 50M

INT AI2342 MCCLELLAND Gilbert 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 1 6A 50M C 50M

2067412 MCCLELLAND Paul 4 ARCHERY GB 2 7B 50M C 50M

2067412 MCCLELLAND Paul 4 ARCHERY GB 1 7B 50M C 50M

2055909 MCCORD Jordan 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 5D M L M

2054792 MCCORMICK Helen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 2 7D W C W

2054792 MCCORMICK Helen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 7D W C W

3039111 MCDONALD Liam 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 7A 50M B 50M

3039111 MCDONALD Liam 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 7A 50M B 50M

INT AI2164 MCGOWN Wellesley 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 2 4B 50M C 50M

INT AI2164 MCGOWN Wellesley 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 1 4B 50M C 50M

3083766 MCNALLY Shea 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 6D M B M

2080027 MURDOCK Hollie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 2A W R W

2080027 MURDOCK Hollie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 2A W R W

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3067207 PATRICK John 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 6B 50M R 50M
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R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3060363 RUTHERFORD Gemma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 6D W B W

3060364 RUTHERFORD Tara 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 6B 50W B 50W

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

INT AI2168 SHANNON Deidre 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 1 2D 50W C 50W

3075633 SOMERVILLE Sarah 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 2 4A W R W

3019213 SPENCER JoJo 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 2 3B W R W

3019213 SPENCER JoJo 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 3B W R W

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3071045 TAIT Andy 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 4A 50M B 50M

U
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

INT AI3743 UPRICHARD David 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 2 3A 50M C 50M

INT AI3743 UPRICHARD David 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 1 3A 50M C 50M

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3013156 WHEELER Luke 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 2 3C M R M

3013156 WHEELER Luke 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 3C M R M

3076721 WINCENT Wincent 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 2 6C M R M

3076721 WINCENT Wincent 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 6C M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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